
Konjički noćni cener 2019 -
Rezultat trke

Datum & vreme: 2019-07-06 19:30:00

Konjic 10k Kategorija: General
Rank Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Osman Junuzovic (#1) M 26-35 Doboj Istok 10 km 03:13 0:32:13
2 Alija Imamović (#323) M 25- AK Novi Grad Sarajevo 10 km 03:29 0:34:46
3 Ante Pokrajčić (#292) M 26-35 10 km 03:31 0:35:11
4 Gutić Uroš (#172) M 25- AK Bosna 10 km 03:40 0:36:40

5 Ersan Bijedić (#200) M 36-45 Moje Trčanje -
Www.trcanje.net 10 km 03:52 0:38:36

6 Haris Čomor (#365) M 25- Konjictrci 10 km 04:03 0:40:34
7 Erdin Hastor (#333) M 36-45 10 km 04:04 0:40:35

8 Ruđer Bošković (#306) M 26-35 Su Neretva Run
Metković 10 km 04:04 0:40:44

9 Mirzet Halilovic (#100) M 46-55 Ark Rekreativci Tuzla 10 km 04:07 0:41:08
10 Armin Husika (#197) M 26-35 10 km 04:11 0:41:47
11 Alma Hrnjic (#309) Ž 25- AK Novi Grad Sarajevo 10 km 04:11 0:41:51
12 Amar Krilic (#316) M 26-35 ARK Tuzla 10 km 04:16 0:42:44
13 Hanifa Terzić (#374) Ž 36-45 10 km 04:19 0:43:07
14 Faris Begluk (#210) M 25- 10 km 04:19 0:43:11
15 Seid Macić (#4) M 26-35 Vučko Trail Team 10 km 04:19 0:43:13
16 Jasmin Jasko (#168) M 26-35 ARK Teslic 10 km 04:25 0:44:09
17 Evel Imamovic (#345) M 36-45 Triatlon Klub Tuzla 10 km 04:25 0:44:13
18 Edin Pašić (#75) M 36-45 10 km 04:26 0:44:18
19 Zoran Dedic (#244) M 55+ N/A 10 km 04:27 0:44:33
20 Nedim Efendić (#211) M 25- 10 km 04:28 0:44:36
21 Ibrahim Djonko (#221) M 25- #tito 10 km 04:29 0:44:47
22 Vladimir Pokrajčić (#175) M 26-35 Sanus Motus 10 km 04:29 0:44:48
23 Amin Efendic (#390) M 25- 10 km 04:33 0:45:26
24 Željo Bošnjak (#204) M 55+ 10 km 04:34 0:45:35

25 Zoran Bilic (#32) M 26-35 Skola Trcanja Sanus
Motus 10 km 04:35 0:45:47

26 Esmin Brodlija (#43) M 26-35 KA+ 10 km 04:36 0:46:02
27 Eldin Omeragić (#206) M 26-35 10 km 04:36 0:46:04
28 Mili Križanović (#399) M 26-35 10 km 04:37 0:46:12
29 Nadin Sadiković (#346) M 25- Tekvando Klub Bugojno 10 km 04:37 0:46:12
30 Harun Špago (#24) M 25- IND 10 km 04:37 0:46:14
31 Amer Bumbulović (#288) M 26-35 10 km 04:38 0:46:22
32 Adi Cucak (#118) M 36-45 Sanus Motus 10 km 04:39 0:46:27
33 Bedrudin Brljavac (#59) M 36-45 10 km 04:40 0:46:36
34 Dzafer Cosic (#331) M 26-35 10 km 04:40 0:46:37
35 Kenan Halvadzija (#205) M 36-45 10 km 04:40 0:46:38
36 Benjamin Kucuk (#282) M 25- Opcina Fojnica 10 km 04:40 0:46:41
37 Mirela Čučak (#235) Ž 36-45 Mostarrunners 10 km 04:40 0:46:44
38 Aid Muflizovic (#202) M 25- 10 km 04:40 0:46:45

39 Almir Đuhera (#11) M 46-55 BURT -bosnian Ultra
Running Team 10 km 04:40 0:46:45

40 Aldin Muminović (#50) M 26-35 10 km 04:42 0:47:04
41 Zoran Marković (#155) M 36-45 Zenica Trči 10 km 04:44 0:47:18
42 Ernad Korman (#294) M 26-35 10 km 04:44 0:47:23
43 Mersad Fulan (#25) M 26-35 10 km 04:44 0:47:24
44 Jasmin Harbinja (#128) M 26-35 #tito 10 km 04:46 0:47:35
45 Mohamed Djonko (#222) M 25- 10 km 04:46 0:47:36
46 Eldin Mujanović (#161) M 36-45 Ark Rekreativci Tuzla 10 km 04:46 0:47:39
47 Dino Tabakovic (#380) M 36-45 10 km 04:46 0:47:41
48 Emir Badzak (#55) M 25- 10 km 04:47 0:47:52
49 Dalvin Kadiric (#376) M 26-35 Vucko Trail 10 km 04:47 0:47:54
50 Jasmina Sinanovic (#71) Ž 26-35 IND 10 km 04:48 0:48:02
51 Admir Zec (#339) M 26-35 10 km 04:49 0:48:11



Rank Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
52 Velid Gagula (#226) M 55+ Ind 10 km 04:51 0:48:28
53 Damir Sabanovic (#148) M 36-45 10 km 04:51 0:48:29
54 Adnan Mustafic (#29) M 26-35 10 km 04:51 0:48:32
55 Emir Živojević (#338) M 46-55 10 km 04:51 0:48:33
56 Milan Sobat (#87) M 26-35 BLRC 10 km 04:52 0:48:43
57 Feđa Špuren (#5) M 26-35 10 km 04:53 0:48:49
58 Nebojsa Paunovic (#305) M 26-35 Samostalno 10 km 04:53 0:48:50
59 Arnel Kalusic (#302) M 36-45 AK 10 km 04:53 0:48:52
60 Zufer Garaplija (#30) M 36-45 ARL 10 km 04:53 0:48:53
61 Dženis Halilović (#336) M 26-35 10 km 04:54 0:48:55
62 Bojan Šukurma (#62) M 26-35 10 km 04:54 0:49:00
63 Malik Halilovic (#377) M 25- Ark Rekreativci Tuzla 10 km 04:54 0:49:00
64 Djani Kosovic (#76) M 46-55 Sanus Motus 10 km 04:54 0:49:01
65 Adi Šarčević (#136) M 26-35 #tito 10 km 04:54 0:49:04
66 Dženan Granulo (#137) M 26-35 #tito 10 km 04:54 0:49:05
67 Majdin Zahirović (#13) M 26-35 10 km 04:55 0:49:06
68 Jelle Scherpereel (#48) M 36-45 10 km 04:56 0:49:16
69 Denis Sabanovic (#156) M 26-35 10 km 04:56 0:49:21
70 Almin Halilović (#111) M 26-35 Nova Vita 10 km 04:56 0:49:24
71 Mirsad Okanovic (#322) M 36-45 10 km 04:56 0:49:24
72 Mirza Aščić (#112) M 36-45 Nova Vita 10 km 04:57 0:49:26
73 Mirza Pašić (#299) M 25- 10 km 04:57 0:49:28
74 Senad Arnautovic (#300) M 46-55 10 km 04:57 0:49:28

75 Amel Novalic (#352) M 26-35 Taekwondo Klub
Bugojno 10 km 04:57 0:49:32

76 Ajdin Trnka (#92) M 26-35 10 km 04:58 0:49:40
77 Zeljko Madzar (#329) M 46-55 10 km 04:58 0:49:41
78 Liam Alford (#237) M 25- Moje Trcanje 10 km 05:00 0:50:02
79 Ivan Brcic (#231) M 36-45 Kiseljak 10 km 05:02 0:50:16
80 Spahija Tokalić (#273) M 26-35 Sam Trči 10 km 05:04 0:50:43
81 Nedim Ajanić (#320) M 36-45 10 km 05:05 0:50:50
82 Nebojša Račić (#342) M 36-45 Ark Rekreativci Tuzla 10 km 05:05 0:50:52
83 Mirza Kreso (#23) M 26-35 10 km 05:05 0:50:54
84 Boris Pandza (#203) M 36-45 Ero Travel 10 km 05:06 0:50:59
85 Franjo Banušić (#166) M 26-35 Rama U Srcu 10 km 05:06 0:50:59
86 Nedeljko Šimić (#230) M 36-45 10 km 05:06 0:51:03

87 Damir Dzubur (#357) M 25- Škola Trčanja Klix
Sarajevo 10 km 05:07 0:51:06

88 Mia Sotonica (#264) Ž 26-35 10 km 05:07 0:51:07
89 Nihad Skaljo (#301) M 36-45 AK 7x Zenica 10 km 05:07 0:51:09
90 Amer Keskin (#283) M 26-35 Bez Kluba 10 km 05:07 0:51:14
91 Michaela Kordić (#255) Ž 25- 10 km 05:07 0:51:14
92 Jasmin Buturović (#9) M 36-45 IND 10 km 05:08 0:51:20
93 Elvir Mušanović (#14) M 26-35 10 km 05:08 0:51:23

94 Abdulah Ljevaković
(#190) M 36-45 10 km 05:08 0:51:24

95 Krunoslav Džalto (#167) M 25- Rama U Srcu 10 km 05:08 0:51:25
96 Maid Klepo (#6) M 36-45 10 km 05:10 0:51:35
97 Admir Kadić (#262) M 36-45 10 km 05:10 0:51:37
98 Eldin Hadzic (#44) M 46-55 Ilijas 10 km 05:12 0:51:55
99 Emin Šehić (#154) M 25- #tito 10 km 05:12 0:51:55

100 Zijad Hindić (#284) M 26-35 PD Prenj,
Glogošnica/jablanica 10 km 05:12 0:52:00

101 Alija Jakić (#378) M 55+ Ozone Gym LjubuŠki 10 km 05:12 0:52:05
102 Selman Aganovic (#311) M 26-35 ARK Rekreativci Tuzla 10 km 05:13 0:52:09
103 Benjamin Prevljak (#58) M 26-35 10 km 05:14 0:52:19
104 David Čorbo (#328) M 26-35 10 km 05:14 0:52:21
105 Belma Baralija (#113) Ž 26-35 10 km 05:15 0:52:33
106 Edin Sehovic (#141) M 26-35 #tito 10 km 05:17 0:52:51
107 Melvin Zec (#194) M 26-35 Bez Kluba 10 km 05:17 0:52:54



Rank Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
108 Kovac Mirza (#384) M 55+ 10 km 05:18 0:52:56

109 Bojan Andrić (#116) M 36-45 Škola Trčanja Sanus
Motus/hpd Prenj 1933 10 km 05:18 0:52:59

110 Jasmin Zalihić (#366) M 26-35 Konjic Trci 10 km 05:18 0:53:02
111 Daniel Rihter (#257) M 26-35 10 km 05:18 0:53:03

112 Irma Kristić (#66) Ž 26-35 Škola Trčanja Sanus
Motus 10 km 05:19 0:53:08

113 Mirza Mustafić (#193) M 25- 10 km 05:19 0:53:12

114 Anita Miškić (#82) Ž 36-45 Škola Trčanja Sanus
Motus, Mostar 10 km 05:19 0:53:14

115 Omic Sanel (#381) M 46-55 10 km 05:20 0:53:21
116 Šmrkovic Elvir (#327) M 26-35 10 km 05:22 0:53:43
117 Irena Jogunčić (#341) Ž 26-35 ARK Rekreativci Tuzla 10 km 05:24 0:53:59
118 Jasmin Kovačević (#42) M 25- KK Internacional 10 km 05:25 0:54:09
119 Jasmin Šogolj (#144) M 26-35 Zenica Trči 10 km 05:26 0:54:20
120 Saban Alic (#307) M 46-55 10 km 05:26 0:54:22
121 Nudzejma Softić (#123) Ž 26-35 Trčanje I To 10 km 05:27 0:54:26
122 Almedin Fisic (#17) M 25- 10 km 05:28 0:54:35
123 Samir Krivošija (#184) M 46-55 ARK Rekreativac Tuzla 10 km 05:28 0:54:39
124 Čedomir Ikić (#70) M 36-45 10 km 05:28 0:54:40
125 Kenan Kaldzija (#271) M 26-35 10 km 05:28 0:54:43
126 Edin Mašić (#360) M 36-45 Tkd 10 km 05:29 0:54:53
127 Haris Mustafic (#19) M 26-35 10 km 05:30 0:54:58
128 Mehmed Pirija (#287) M 25- 10 km 05:30 0:55:01
129 Ahmed Lokvancic (#246) M 25- #tito 10 km 05:30 0:55:05
130 Zenaida Mašić (#364) Ž 36-45 TKD Bugojno 10 km 05:30 0:55:05
131 Davor Cilenšek (#232) M 36-45 10 km 05:31 0:55:07
132 Kenan Turković (#290) M 25- 10 km 05:31 0:55:10
133 Muhamed Omic (#337) M 55+ 10 km 05:31 0:55:10

134 Daniela Omejc (#107) Ž 26-35 Škola Trcanja Sanus
Motus 10 km 05:31 0:55:11

135 Zoran Mitrovic (#372) M 36-45 10 km 05:31 0:55:13
136 Amina Mustafić (#310) Ž 25- ARK Rekreativci Tuzla 10 km 05:32 0:55:20
137 Saudin Bajtarevic (#207) M 46-55 KK Kakanj 10 km 05:34 0:55:44

138 Renata Šušnjar (#72) Ž 36-45 Škola Trčanja Sanus
Motus Mostar 10 km 05:35 0:55:47

139 Luka Božić (#120) M 36-45 Sanus Motus 10 km 05:35 0:55:48
140 Sanda Silic (#81) Ž 36-45 Sanus Motus 10 km 05:35 0:55:48

141 Ermina Gakić-Kulenović
(#134) Ž 36-45 TiTo 10 km 05:36 0:55:55

142 Nikola Frana (#158) M 26-35 Zenica Trci 10 km 05:36 0:56:03
143 Nermin Grebović (#162) M 55+ - 10 km 05:37 0:56:10
144 Pavo Dujmovic (#313) M 26-35 Neretva Run 10 km 05:37 0:56:14
145 Muamer Cosic (#10) M 26-35 10 km 05:38 0:56:17
146 Samra Dzubur (#373) Ž 26-35 Vucko Trail 10 km 05:38 0:56:24
147 Amela Bambur (#174) Ž 26-35 #trcanje I To 10 km 05:39 0:56:31
148 Almir Vuk (#51) M 25- 10 km 05:39 0:56:33
149 Elvedin Hasanovic (#104) M 36-45 10 km 05:40 0:56:36
150 Jasmin Čabaravdić (#108) M 36-45 10 km 05:40 0:56:40
151 Samira Špago (#240) Ž 26-35 #tito 10 km 05:40 0:56:45
152 Sanjin Žuljević (#2) M 26-35 10 km 05:41 0:56:51
153 Edin Badžak (#117) M 36-45 Xx 10 km 05:41 0:56:52
154 Anes Brkić (#18) M 26-35 10 km 05:42 0:56:56
155 Naila Muratović (#36) Ž 26-35 Zenica Trči 10 km 05:42 0:56:57
156 Adla Kahrić (#195) Ž 26-35 Trčanje I To 10 km 05:44 0:57:18
157 Nefisa Omerkic (#343) Ž 26-35 ARK Rekreativci Tuzla 10 km 05:44 0:57:18
158 Faris Macić (#170) M 25- 10 km 05:44 0:57:20
159 Zihnija Durgut (#57) M 55+ 10 km 05:45 0:57:32
160 Almin Jugovic (#279) M 25- 10 km 05:46 0:57:35
161 Lejla Kosovic (#77) Ž 46-55 Sanus Motus 10 km 05:46 0:57:41
162 Nataša Zlomislić (#215) Ž 26-35 Sanus Motus Mostar 10 km 05:47 0:57:51



Rank Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
163 Ernad Bešlagić (#106) M 36-45 Zenicatrci 10 km 05:47 0:57:54
164 Erna Glekner (#90) Ž 36-45 Sanus Motus Mostar 10 km 05:48 0:57:55

165 Dzemal Kasumović (#99) M 26-35 Jumper Rekreacija
Zenica 10 km 05:48 0:58:02

166 Nasiha Hadžijahić (#169) Ž 26-35 #tito 10 km 05:49 0:58:06
167 Nermin Smajić (#143) M 46-55 10 km 05:50 0:58:15
168 Ante Tomic (#369) M 55+ Leopard 10 km 05:50 0:58:24
169 Damir Vrabac (#281) M 36-45 10 km 05:51 0:58:30
170 Sanela Ferhatovic (#326) Ž 36-45 Tito 10 km 05:52 0:58:39
171 Selma Merdan (#326) Ž 26-35 Tito 10 km 05:52 0:58:39
172 Haris Magrdžija (#293) M 25- #tito 10 km 05:52 0:58:41
173 Denis Šehic (#121) M 36-45 10 km 05:52 0:58:44
174 Ajla Ziga (#73) Ž 26-35 10 km 05:53 0:58:46
175 Adnan Sahinovic (#276) M 26-35 10 km 05:53 0:58:50
176 Emina Hasečić (#277) Ž 25- 10 km 05:53 0:58:51
177 Armin Curic (#83) M 36-45 Sanus Motus 10 km 05:54 0:59:05
178 Nejra Pindžo (#318) Ž 25- / 10 km 05:55 0:59:08
179 Najdan Talam (#188) M 36-45 10 km 05:55 0:59:09
180 Tarik Rađo (#249) M 25- #tito 10 km 05:55 0:59:14
181 Boris Galamic (#67) M 26-35 10 km 05:56 0:59:17
182 Mirza Ibrahimovic (#396) M 26-35 10 km 05:56 0:59:17
183 Marija Bender (#209) Ž 26-35 Sanus Motus 10 km 05:57 0:59:30

184 Marina Loncar (#91) Ž 36-45 Skola Trcanja Sanus
Motus Mostar 10 km 05:57 0:59:30

185 Mirjana Pavlović (#89) Ž 36-45 Škola Trčanja Sanus
Motus 10 km 05:57 0:59:32

186 Kemal Vidimlić (#96) M 26-35 10 km 05:58 0:59:44
187 Lidija Sunjic (#47) Ž 26-35 Sanus Motus Mostar 10 km 05:59 0:59:49
188 Alma Ribić (#52) Ž 26-35 10 km 05:59 0:59:50
189 Amir Macić (#248) M 25- #tito 10 km 05:59 0:59:51
190 Ajdin Begic (#64) M 36-45 10 km 06:02 1:00:20
191 Denis Pavlovic (#314) M 46-55 Neretva Run 10 km 06:02 1:00:24
192 Ivana Ferkovic (#386) Ž 26-35 10 km 06:03 1:00:26
193 Ivana Karajčić (#304) Ž 26-35 10 km 06:03 1:00:29
194 Admir Karajčić (#303) M 26-35 ARK "rekreativci" Tuzla 10 km 06:03 1:00:30
195 Mirsada Jahic (#189) Ž 46-55 ARK Rekrearivci Tuzla 10 km 06:04 1:00:37
196 Vedrana Božić (#358) Ž 36-45 10 km 06:04 1:00:40
197 Berin Zatega (#49) M 25- IND 10 km 06:05 1:00:46
198 Gordana Djonlaga (#236) Ž 36-45 Sanus Motus 10 km 06:05 1:00:47
199 Ozrenka Barbaric (#201) Ž 36-45 Sanja Motus 10 km 06:06 1:01:02
200 Hajrija Ajdince (#145) Ž 55+ Zenica Trči 10 km 06:07 1:01:12
201 Semsa Gacic (#131) Ž 26-35 Zenica Trči 10 km 06:07 1:01:14
202 Zlatko Joguncic (#350) M 26-35 ARK Rekreativci Tuzla 10 km 06:08 1:01:24
203 Majda Gracic (#351) Ž 26-35 ARK Rekreativci Tuzla 10 km 06:08 1:01:25
204 Ante Pavličević (#114) M 26-35 Rama U Srcu 10 km 06:10 1:01:38
205 Belma Krpo (#37) Ž 36-45 NGO Marathon Sarajevo 10 km 06:12 1:01:55

206 Sanja Tipurić-Spužević
(#85) Ž 36-45 Škola Trčanja Sanus

Motus 10 km 06:13 1:02:08

207 Dženana Ivković (#359) Ž 36-45 10 km 06:17 1:02:47
208 Tarik Kaldzija (#286) M 26-35 10 km 06:17 1:02:50
209 Almasa Hodžić (#173) Ž 25- #tito 10 km 06:17 1:02:51
210 Milan Gutović (#164) M 26-35 - 10 km 06:20 1:03:19
211 Savo Simić (#165) M 36-45 - 10 km 06:20 1:03:21
212 Anela Topčagić (#367) Ž 36-45 NGO Sarajevo Marathon 10 km 06:21 1:03:29
213 Vedrana Stojkić (#103) Ž 25- Sanus Motus 10 km 06:21 1:03:29
214 Ivana Śimić (#368) Ž 36-45 NGO Marathon Sarajevo 10 km 06:21 1:03:30

215 Adrijana Novak-Juka
(#224) Ž 36-45 Sanus Motus 10 km 06:21 1:03:31

216 Emina Nurkić (#31) M 25- 10 km 06:21 1:03:31
217 Feđa Klarić (#38) M 26-35 10 km 06:22 1:03:43



Rank Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

218 Jelena Galić (#151) Ž 25- Škola Trčanja Sanus
Motus 10 km 06:24 1:03:55

219 Fatima Kadić (#308) Ž 46-55 10 km 06:27 1:04:30
220 Dusko Skakic (#278) M 26-35 BLRC 10 km 06:28 1:04:35
221 Marina Stojkić (#354) Ž 46-55 10 km 06:28 1:04:35
222 Nevena Matković (#353) Ž 46-55 10 km 06:28 1:04:35
223 Milomirka Vranjes (#324) Ž 25- #tito 10 km 06:28 1:04:42
224 Mia Lešić (#298) Ž 26-35 ARK Rekreativci Tuzla 10 km 06:29 1:04:49
225 Haris Karić (#39) M 26-35 10 km 06:29 1:04:53
226 Emina Čizmić (#12) Ž 26-35 10 km 06:30 1:04:58
227 Faris Čorbo (#252) M 26-35 #tito 10 km 06:31 1:05:07
228 Vedran Rodić (#349) M 36-45 #tito 10 km 06:31 1:05:07
229 Adnan Jašar (#387) M 25- 10 km 06:31 1:05:09
230 Lejla Kadic (#397) Ž 26-35 10 km 06:31 1:05:14
231 Jasmin Hondo (#15) M 26-35 10 km 06:32 1:05:16
232 Ivana Blažević (#65) M 25- Sanus Motus 10 km 06:34 1:05:43

233 Magdalena Žilić (#84) Ž 36-45 Škola Trčanja Sanus
Motus Mostar 10 km 06:35 1:05:46

234 Ivana Kolobaric (#78) Ž 36-45 Sanus Motus 10 km 06:35 1:05:47
235 Ivana Cvitković (#234) Ž 26-35 Sanus Motus 10 km 06:37 1:06:07
236 Selma Salčin (#261) Ž 36-45 Sanus Motus Mostar 10 km 06:38 1:06:20

237 Vanja Krešić (#228) Ž 36-45 Škola Trčanja Sanus
Motus Mostar 10 km 06:38 1:06:21

238 Hasna Efendira (#275) Ž 36-45 Tito 10 km 06:38 1:06:22

239 Tanja Šilić (#79) Ž 36-45 Škola Trčanja Sanus
Motus Mostar 10 km 06:38 1:06:22

240 Snježana Jurilj (#86) Ž 46-55 Sanus Motus 10 km 06:38 1:06:23

241 Anita Lučić (#80) Ž 26-35 Škola Trčanja Sanus
Motus 10 km 06:38 1:06:24

242 Dubravko Simunovic
(#149) M 36-45 Skola Trcanja Sanus

Motus 10 km 06:38 1:06:24

243 Marija Stojanovski (#229) Ž 36-45 Sanus Motus 10 km 06:38 1:06:24

244 Almin Mulabegoviic
(#263) M 36-45 #tito 10 km 06:39 1:06:32

245 Sead Sahinpasic (#223) M 36-45 #tito 10 km 06:41 1:06:53
246 Nejla Muratovic (#291) Ž 25- Trčanje I To 10 km 06:42 1:07:02
247 Emina Imamovic (#186) Ž 36-45 Zenica Trci 10 km 06:42 1:07:04
248 Jasmina Hasanović (#105) Ž 36-45 #tito 10 km 06:42 1:07:05
249 Ahmed Ćuprija (#130) M 46-55 #tito 10 km 06:43 1:07:06

250 Hajrija Karadarević
(#245) M 46-55 10 km 06:44 1:07:18

251 Aida Omerović (#34) Ž 26-35 Pd Plasa 10 km 06:44 1:07:19
252 Neir Ušanović (#297) M 25- TiTo 10 km 06:44 1:07:24
253 Samra Svraka (#127) Ž 26-35 #tito 10 km 06:45 1:07:27
254 Ivana Gudelj (#27) Ž 26-35 Hpd Biokovo 10 km 06:45 1:07:29
255 Adis Muhibic (#199) M 36-45 ARK- Konjic Trči 10 km 06:45 1:07:34
256 Amila Pirija (#260) Ž 26-35 10 km 06:46 1:07:38
257 Belma Kadic (#20) Ž 26-35 Ngo Marathon Sarajevo 10 km 06:46 1:07:45
258 Branka Marjanović (#274) Ž 46-55 Zenica TrČi 10 km 06:47 1:07:49
259 Elvira Šehić (#122) Ž 36-45 10 km 06:48 1:08:00
260 Emina Botulja (#242) Ž 26-35 #tito 10 km 06:52 1:08:35
261 Nina Krilic (#371) M 26-35 10 km 06:53 1:08:49
262 Aida Turalic (#348) Ž 36-45 10 km 06:54 1:08:57
263 Nejla Graho (#7) Ž 25- 10 km 06:57 1:09:32
264 Irem Silajdžić (#129) Ž 36-45 #tito 10 km 07:00 1:09:57
265 Amela Džananović (#272) M 25- 10 km 07:00 1:09:59
266 Ena Hasković (#270) Ž 25- / 10 km 07:00 1:09:59
267 Elza Kalac (#238) Ž 25- Tito 10 km 07:04 1:10:39
268 Aldijana Žuljević (#285) Ž 26-35 10 km 07:04 1:10:41
269 Amela Huković (#35) Ž 36-45 #tito 10 km 07:05 1:10:46
270 Amila Spahić (#26) Ž 36-45 Zenica Trči 10 km 07:05 1:10:50



Rank Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
271 Belmin Macić (#178) M 25- 10 km 07:05 1:10:50
272 Suada Magrđija (#139) Ž 36-45 Trčanje I To 10 km 07:05 1:10:52
273 Amra Deljkovic (#296) M 46-55 TiTo 10 km 07:06 1:10:55
274 Aldin Sahinovic (#312) M 26-35 10 km 07:07 1:11:10

275 Nermana Arnautović
(#265) Ž 25- 10 km 07:07 1:11:10

276 Vedran Markotić (#152) M 26-35 Sanus Motus 10 km 07:07 1:11:10

277 Marina Kresic (#218) Ž 26-35 Škola Trčanja Sanus
Motus 10 km 07:08 1:11:15

278 Karlo Golemac (#150) M 46-55 Škola Trčanja Sanus
Motus Mostar 10 km 07:08 1:11:16

279 Bojana Djurdjevic (#40) Ž 26-35 Trcanje I To 10 km 07:08 1:11:20
280 Ema Turkovic (#392) Ž 26-35 10 km 07:09 1:11:26
281 Anesa Mešić (#233) Ž 26-35 10 km 07:09 1:11:27
282 Amna Goga (#21) Ž 36-45 10 km 07:15 1:12:26
283 Sunčica Kragulj (#266) Ž 36-45 10 km 07:20 1:13:25
284 Anida Ascic (#389) M 26-35 10 km 07:22 1:13:45
285 Selma Špago (#243) Ž 26-35 #tito 10 km 07:22 1:13:45
286 Vedrana Bijedic (#217) Ž 26-35 #tito 10 km 07:27 1:14:28

287 Sumeja Muharemović
(#176) Ž 25- #tito 10 km 07:27 1:14:34

288 Admir Husika (#256) M 36-45 10 km 07:28 1:14:45
289 Izudin Hrusto (#319) M 26-35 KA+ 10 km 07:29 1:14:46
290 Admir Hadžić (#119) M 36-45 Škola Trčanja Goražde 10 km 07:30 1:15:04
291 Ermin Ništović (#125) M 36-45 #tito 10 km 07:33 1:15:29
292 Nermana Ništović (#126) Ž 26-35 #tito 10 km 07:33 1:15:29
293 Edita Bajric (#362) Ž 36-45 KA Plus 10 km 07:34 1:15:36
294 Lajla Bajric (#214) Ž 25- 10 km 07:34 1:15:36
295 Ajda Bajric (#213) Ž 25- 10 km 07:34 1:15:37
296 Maida Krzovic (#132) Ž 26-35 Trcanje I To 10 km 07:34 1:15:38
297 Muamer Spago (#295) M 25- TiTo 10 km 07:34 1:15:38
298 Senad Bajric (#212) M 36-45 10 km 07:34 1:15:38
299 Šejla Šećibović (#3) Ž 36-45 TiTo 10 km 07:36 1:16:01
300 Amir Salihi (#289) M 25- 10 km 07:37 1:16:14
301 Adem Djonko (#220) M 36-45 #tito 10 km 07:40 1:16:45
302 Alisa Teletovic (#157) Ž 36-45 10 km 07:42 1:17:00
303 Ajla Djonko (#219) Ž 36-45 #tito 10 km 07:44 1:17:17
304 Vera Cavlina (#180) Ž 46-55 #tito 10 km 07:45 1:17:26
305 Ena Šahinović (#344) Ž 25- 10 km 07:45 1:17:27
306 Refija Sinanović (#356) M 25- 10 km 07:45 1:17:28
307 Lejla Eminović (#208) Ž 25- 10 km 07:48 1:17:55
308 Fatima Hujdur (#124) Ž 25- #tito 10 km 07:55 1:19:09

309 Dzevahira Smriko-Ahmic
(#241) Ž 26-35 10 km 08:07 1:21:08

310 Emir Ahmic (#192) M 36-45 Zenica Trci 10 km 08:07 1:21:09

311 Dženita Olević-Džano
(#153) Ž 36-45 #tito 10 km 08:11 1:21:48

312 Adem Čemerlić (#383) M 26-35 10 km 08:24 1:24:01
313 Šejla Rihter (#142) Ž 36-45 10 km 08:52 1:28:37
314 Boris Sesic (#391) M 26-35 10 km 08:53 1:28:51
315 Naida Pervan (#8) Ž 26-35 10 km 08:53 1:28:52
316 Melika Ašćerić (#182) Ž 25- #tito 10 km 08:57 1:29:29
317 Almedina Kevilj (#330) Ž 25- Kakanj Za 5 10 km 09:18 1:32:59
318 Irma Zerdo (#225) Ž 36-45 #tito 10 km 09:21 1:33:32
319 Vedran Supur (#133) M 26-35 10 km 09:23 1:33:51
320 Adi Operta (#363) M 26-35 #tito 0 km DNS
321 Adnan Bujak (#361) M 26-35 Konjic Trci 0 km DNS
322 Adnan Zaimovic (#95) M 36-45 SD Winner 0 km DNS
323 Aida Jotanovic (#258) Ž 36-45 NGO Maraton 0 km DNS
324 Aida Lalić (#147) Ž 25- 0 km DNS
325 Aida Đulić (#160) Ž 36-45 #tito 0 km DNS



Rank Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
326 Aldin Baždarević (#93) M 25- 0 km DNS
327 Aldin Maslesa (#198) M 25- Konjic 0 km DNS
328 Alis Boloban (#115) M 36-45 0 km DNS
329 Alis Halilovic (#33) M 26-35 0 km DNS
330 Alma Jusufbegović (#16) Ž 46-55 0 km DNS
331 Almir Sivić-Softić (#88) M 26-35 0 km DNS
332 Amar Bajrovic (#146) M 26-35 0 km DNS
333 Amar Pintol (#267) M 25- . 0 km DNS
334 Amel Šišić (#109) M 36-45 Zenicatrci 0 km DNS
335 Amila Huskic (#382) Ž 36-45 0 km DNS
336 Amila Šabotić (#53) Ž 26-35 Ngo 0 km DNS
337 Amna Zuban (#191) Ž 36-45 #tito 0 km DNS
338 Anida Sabanovic (#110) Ž 26-35 Zenicatrci 0 km DNS
339 Azra Muminovic (#395) Ž 36-45 0 km DNS
340 Azra Šabanović (#138) Ž 26-35 #tito 0 km DNS
341 Azra Tabaković (#63) Ž 26-35 Porodica Challenge 0 km DNS
342 Bakir Hasković (#268) M 25- 0 km DNS
343 Bedrija Topoljak (#102) Ž 36-45 Zenica Trči 0 km DNS
344 Berin Mušanović (#61) M 25- AK Bosna 0 km DNS
345 Challum Cheney (#181) M 25- 0 km DNS
346 Darko Lončar (#340) M 36-45 NGT DeČki U Plavom 0 km DNS
347 Dejan Jakeljic (#74) M 26-35 ARK Gradiska 0 km DNS

348 Dino Osmanlic (#98) M 26-35 Jumper Rekreacija
Zenica Jrz 0 km DNS

349 Dražen Šunjić (#269) M 46-55 Kcipt Samobor 0 km DNS
350 Džana Avdić (#101) Ž 26-35 Tkt 0 km DNS
351 Edin Halilovic (#97) M 25- 0 km DNS
352 Edin Licina (#56) M 26-35 0 km DNS
353 Edin Lukovac (#321) M 26-35 0 km DNS
354 Eldin Vladovic (#347) M 46-55 Individualno 0 km DNS
355 Elvedin Mehanija (#280) M 25- 0 km DNS
356 Emina Mujić (#54) Ž 26-35 0 km DNS
357 Emir Ćerimagić (#393) M 26-35 0 km DNS

358 Enida Omerbegovic
(#185) Ž 36-45 Ark Rekreativci 0 km DNS

359 Enisa Bajraktarevic
(#253) Ž 36-45 Škola Trčanja Klix 0 km DNS

360 Gracija Kvesić (#332) Ž 26-35 0 km DNS
361 Hamija Vehabović (#187) Ž 46-55 Zenica Trči 0 km DNS
362 Haris Sehic (#60) M 26-35 Kk.konjic 0 km DNS
363 Himzo Sabic (#239) M 46-55 AL Bihac 0 km DNS
364 Ismet Balić (#163) M 25- 0 km DNS
365 Ismet Hurić (#335) M 36-45 0 km DNS
366 Ismir Omeragic (#400) M 46-55 0 km DNS
367 Ivan Đurić (#317) M 25- 0 km DNS
368 Jasmin Porobic (#388) M 36-45 0 km DNS
369 Josip Baban (#315) M 36-45 Neretva Run 0 km DNS
370 Kenan Hadzic (#171) M 26-35 #tito 0 km DNS
371 Lejla Crnica (#140) Ž 26-35 Trčanje I To 0 km DNS
372 Lejla Puhalo (#259) Ž 36-45 0 km DNS
373 Lidija Lovrić (#227) Ž 26-35 Sanus Motus 0 km DNS
374 Mahir Mujanovic (#247) M 25- #tito 0 km DNS
375 Mahir Mujić (#22) M 26-35 NGO Marathon Sarajevo 0 km DNS
376 Maida Ibrahimović (#69) Ž 26-35 Challenge 0 km DNS
377 Mariana Kukric (#375) Ž 36-45 Vucko Trail 0 km DNS
378 Medina Stupar (#250) Ž 25- 0 km DNS
379 Miloš Đukić (#196) M 25- Chalkenge 0 km DNS

380 Miralem Kasumović
(#251) M 25- 0 km DNS

381 Miralem Šahman (#334) M 46-55 Maglaj Run Club 0 km DNS



Rank Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
382 Muamer Spahić (#45) M 25- 0 km DNS

383 Muhidin Husejnovic
(#177) M 36-45 FA Academica 0 km DNS

384 Nail Mulic (#254) M 25- 0 km DNS
385 Nataša Šobot (#385) Ž 26-35 0 km DNS
386 Nedim Sabljica (#46) M 26-35 - 0 km DNS
387 Oliver Cule (#394) M 46-55 0 km DNS
388 Omer Husić (#28) M 26-35 0 km DNS
389 Omer Tatar (#355) M 26-35 0 km DNS
390 Radoš Đukić (#68) M 26-35 0 km DNS
391 Ramiz Bećirović (#183) M 36-45 ARK Rekreativac Tuzla 0 km DNS
392 Sabina Ismić (#159) Ž 46-55 Zenica Trči 0 km DNS

393 Samir Škrobo (#398) M 36-45 Atletski Klub "banja
Luka" 0 km DNS

394 Samra Alebić (#179) Ž 25- / 0 km DNS
395 Sanja Začinović (#216) Ž 26-35 Sanus Motus 0 km DNS
396 Saudina Zaimović (#370) Ž 26-35 0 km DNS
397 Selma Besic (#379) Ž 36-45 0 km DNS
398 Tarik Hebib (#41) M 25- 0 km DNS
399 Tarik Vukas (#135) M 26-35 - 0 km DNS
400 Vedad Šabanović (#94) M 25- 0 km DNS

Konjic 10k Kategorija: M 25-
Rank Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Alija Imamović (#323) M 25- AK Novi Grad Sarajevo 10 km 03:29 0:34:46
2 Gutić Uroš (#172) M 25- AK Bosna 10 km 03:40 0:36:40
3 Haris Čomor (#365) M 25- Konjictrci 10 km 04:03 0:40:34
4 Faris Begluk (#210) M 25- 10 km 04:19 0:43:11
5 Nedim Efendić (#211) M 25- 10 km 04:28 0:44:36
6 Ibrahim Djonko (#221) M 25- #tito 10 km 04:29 0:44:47
7 Amin Efendic (#390) M 25- 10 km 04:33 0:45:26
8 Nadin Sadiković (#346) M 25- Tekvando Klub Bugojno 10 km 04:37 0:46:12
9 Harun Špago (#24) M 25- IND 10 km 04:37 0:46:14
10 Benjamin Kucuk (#282) M 25- Opcina Fojnica 10 km 04:40 0:46:41
11 Aid Muflizovic (#202) M 25- 10 km 04:40 0:46:45
12 Mohamed Djonko (#222) M 25- 10 km 04:46 0:47:36
13 Emir Badzak (#55) M 25- 10 km 04:47 0:47:52
14 Malik Halilovic (#377) M 25- Ark Rekreativci Tuzla 10 km 04:54 0:49:00
15 Mirza Pašić (#299) M 25- 10 km 04:57 0:49:28
16 Liam Alford (#237) M 25- Moje Trcanje 10 km 05:00 0:50:02

17 Damir Dzubur (#357) M 25- Škola Trčanja Klix
Sarajevo 10 km 05:07 0:51:06

18 Krunoslav Džalto (#167) M 25- Rama U Srcu 10 km 05:08 0:51:25
19 Emin Šehić (#154) M 25- #tito 10 km 05:12 0:51:55
20 Mirza Mustafić (#193) M 25- 10 km 05:19 0:53:12
21 Jasmin Kovačević (#42) M 25- KK Internacional 10 km 05:25 0:54:09
22 Almedin Fisic (#17) M 25- 10 km 05:28 0:54:35
23 Mehmed Pirija (#287) M 25- 10 km 05:30 0:55:01
24 Ahmed Lokvancic (#246) M 25- #tito 10 km 05:30 0:55:05
25 Kenan Turković (#290) M 25- 10 km 05:31 0:55:10
26 Almir Vuk (#51) M 25- 10 km 05:39 0:56:33
27 Faris Macić (#170) M 25- 10 km 05:44 0:57:20
28 Almin Jugovic (#279) M 25- 10 km 05:46 0:57:35
29 Haris Magrdžija (#293) M 25- #tito 10 km 05:52 0:58:41
30 Tarik Rađo (#249) M 25- #tito 10 km 05:55 0:59:14
31 Amir Macić (#248) M 25- #tito 10 km 05:59 0:59:51
32 Berin Zatega (#49) M 25- IND 10 km 06:05 1:00:46
33 Emina Nurkić (#31) M 25- 10 km 06:21 1:03:31



Rank Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
34 Adnan Jašar (#387) M 25- 10 km 06:31 1:05:09
35 Ivana Blažević (#65) M 25- Sanus Motus 10 km 06:34 1:05:43
36 Neir Ušanović (#297) M 25- TiTo 10 km 06:44 1:07:24
37 Amela Džananović (#272) M 25- 10 km 07:00 1:09:59
38 Belmin Macić (#178) M 25- 10 km 07:05 1:10:50
39 Muamer Spago (#295) M 25- TiTo 10 km 07:34 1:15:38
40 Amir Salihi (#289) M 25- 10 km 07:37 1:16:14
41 Refija Sinanović (#356) M 25- 10 km 07:45 1:17:28
42 Aldin Baždarević (#93) M 25- 0 km DNS
43 Aldin Maslesa (#198) M 25- Konjic 0 km DNS
44 Amar Pintol (#267) M 25- . 0 km DNS
45 Bakir Hasković (#268) M 25- 0 km DNS
46 Berin Mušanović (#61) M 25- AK Bosna 0 km DNS
47 Challum Cheney (#181) M 25- 0 km DNS
48 Edin Halilovic (#97) M 25- 0 km DNS
49 Elvedin Mehanija (#280) M 25- 0 km DNS
50 Ismet Balić (#163) M 25- 0 km DNS
51 Ivan Đurić (#317) M 25- 0 km DNS
52 Mahir Mujanovic (#247) M 25- #tito 0 km DNS
53 Miloš Đukić (#196) M 25- Chalkenge 0 km DNS
54 Miralem Kasumović (#251) M 25- 0 km DNS
55 Muamer Spahić (#45) M 25- 0 km DNS
56 Nail Mulic (#254) M 25- 0 km DNS
57 Tarik Hebib (#41) M 25- 0 km DNS
58 Vedad Šabanović (#94) M 25- 0 km DNS

Konjic 10k Kategorija: M 26-35
Rank Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Osman Junuzovic (#1) M 26-35 Doboj Istok 10 km 03:13 0:32:13
2 Ante Pokrajčić (#292) M 26-35 10 km 03:31 0:35:11
3 Ruđer Bošković (#306) M 26-35 Su Neretva Run Metković 10 km 04:04 0:40:44
4 Armin Husika (#197) M 26-35 10 km 04:11 0:41:47
5 Amar Krilic (#316) M 26-35 ARK Tuzla 10 km 04:16 0:42:44
6 Seid Macić (#4) M 26-35 Vučko Trail Team 10 km 04:19 0:43:13
7 Jasmin Jasko (#168) M 26-35 ARK Teslic 10 km 04:25 0:44:09
8 Vladimir Pokrajčić (#175) M 26-35 Sanus Motus 10 km 04:29 0:44:48

9 Zoran Bilic (#32) M 26-35 Skola Trcanja Sanus
Motus 10 km 04:35 0:45:47

10 Esmin Brodlija (#43) M 26-35 KA+ 10 km 04:36 0:46:02
11 Eldin Omeragić (#206) M 26-35 10 km 04:36 0:46:04
12 Mili Križanović (#399) M 26-35 10 km 04:37 0:46:12
13 Amer Bumbulović (#288) M 26-35 10 km 04:38 0:46:22
14 Dzafer Cosic (#331) M 26-35 10 km 04:40 0:46:37
15 Aldin Muminović (#50) M 26-35 10 km 04:42 0:47:04
16 Ernad Korman (#294) M 26-35 10 km 04:44 0:47:23
17 Mersad Fulan (#25) M 26-35 10 km 04:44 0:47:24
18 Jasmin Harbinja (#128) M 26-35 #tito 10 km 04:46 0:47:35
19 Dalvin Kadiric (#376) M 26-35 Vucko Trail 10 km 04:47 0:47:54
20 Admir Zec (#339) M 26-35 10 km 04:49 0:48:11
21 Adnan Mustafic (#29) M 26-35 10 km 04:51 0:48:32
22 Milan Sobat (#87) M 26-35 BLRC 10 km 04:52 0:48:43
23 Feđa Špuren (#5) M 26-35 10 km 04:53 0:48:49
24 Nebojsa Paunovic (#305) M 26-35 Samostalno 10 km 04:53 0:48:50
25 Dženis Halilović (#336) M 26-35 10 km 04:54 0:48:55
26 Bojan Šukurma (#62) M 26-35 10 km 04:54 0:49:00
27 Adi Šarčević (#136) M 26-35 #tito 10 km 04:54 0:49:04
28 Dženan Granulo (#137) M 26-35 #tito 10 km 04:54 0:49:05
29 Majdin Zahirović (#13) M 26-35 10 km 04:55 0:49:06



Rank Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
30 Denis Sabanovic (#156) M 26-35 10 km 04:56 0:49:21
31 Almin Halilović (#111) M 26-35 Nova Vita 10 km 04:56 0:49:24
32 Amel Novalic (#352) M 26-35 Taekwondo Klub Bugojno 10 km 04:57 0:49:32
33 Ajdin Trnka (#92) M 26-35 10 km 04:58 0:49:40
34 Spahija Tokalić (#273) M 26-35 Sam Trči 10 km 05:04 0:50:43
35 Mirza Kreso (#23) M 26-35 10 km 05:05 0:50:54
36 Franjo Banušić (#166) M 26-35 Rama U Srcu 10 km 05:06 0:50:59
37 Amer Keskin (#283) M 26-35 Bez Kluba 10 km 05:07 0:51:14
38 Elvir Mušanović (#14) M 26-35 10 km 05:08 0:51:23

39 Zijad Hindić (#284) M 26-35 PD Prenj,
Glogošnica/jablanica 10 km 05:12 0:52:00

40 Selman Aganovic (#311) M 26-35 ARK Rekreativci Tuzla 10 km 05:13 0:52:09
41 Benjamin Prevljak (#58) M 26-35 10 km 05:14 0:52:19
42 David Čorbo (#328) M 26-35 10 km 05:14 0:52:21
43 Edin Sehovic (#141) M 26-35 #tito 10 km 05:17 0:52:51
44 Melvin Zec (#194) M 26-35 Bez Kluba 10 km 05:17 0:52:54
45 Jasmin Zalihić (#366) M 26-35 Konjic Trci 10 km 05:18 0:53:02
46 Daniel Rihter (#257) M 26-35 10 km 05:18 0:53:03
47 Šmrkovic Elvir (#327) M 26-35 10 km 05:22 0:53:43
48 Jasmin Šogolj (#144) M 26-35 Zenica Trči 10 km 05:26 0:54:20
49 Kenan Kaldzija (#271) M 26-35 10 km 05:28 0:54:43
50 Haris Mustafic (#19) M 26-35 10 km 05:30 0:54:58
51 Nikola Frana (#158) M 26-35 Zenica Trci 10 km 05:36 0:56:03
52 Pavo Dujmovic (#313) M 26-35 Neretva Run 10 km 05:37 0:56:14
53 Muamer Cosic (#10) M 26-35 10 km 05:38 0:56:17
54 Sanjin Žuljević (#2) M 26-35 10 km 05:41 0:56:51
55 Anes Brkić (#18) M 26-35 10 km 05:42 0:56:56

56 Dzemal Kasumović (#99) M 26-35 Jumper Rekreacija
Zenica 10 km 05:48 0:58:02

57 Adnan Sahinovic (#276) M 26-35 10 km 05:53 0:58:50
58 Boris Galamic (#67) M 26-35 10 km 05:56 0:59:17
59 Mirza Ibrahimovic (#396) M 26-35 10 km 05:56 0:59:17
60 Kemal Vidimlić (#96) M 26-35 10 km 05:58 0:59:44
61 Admir Karajčić (#303) M 26-35 ARK "rekreativci" Tuzla 10 km 06:03 1:00:30
62 Zlatko Joguncic (#350) M 26-35 ARK Rekreativci Tuzla 10 km 06:08 1:01:24
63 Ante Pavličević (#114) M 26-35 Rama U Srcu 10 km 06:10 1:01:38
64 Tarik Kaldzija (#286) M 26-35 10 km 06:17 1:02:50
65 Milan Gutović (#164) M 26-35 - 10 km 06:20 1:03:19
66 Feđa Klarić (#38) M 26-35 10 km 06:22 1:03:43
67 Dusko Skakic (#278) M 26-35 BLRC 10 km 06:28 1:04:35
68 Haris Karić (#39) M 26-35 10 km 06:29 1:04:53
69 Faris Čorbo (#252) M 26-35 #tito 10 km 06:31 1:05:07
70 Jasmin Hondo (#15) M 26-35 10 km 06:32 1:05:16
71 Nina Krilic (#371) M 26-35 10 km 06:53 1:08:49
72 Aldin Sahinovic (#312) M 26-35 10 km 07:07 1:11:10
73 Vedran Markotić (#152) M 26-35 Sanus Motus 10 km 07:07 1:11:10
74 Anida Ascic (#389) M 26-35 10 km 07:22 1:13:45
75 Izudin Hrusto (#319) M 26-35 KA+ 10 km 07:29 1:14:46
76 Adem Čemerlić (#383) M 26-35 10 km 08:24 1:24:01
77 Boris Sesic (#391) M 26-35 10 km 08:53 1:28:51
78 Vedran Supur (#133) M 26-35 10 km 09:23 1:33:51
79 Adi Operta (#363) M 26-35 #tito 0 km DNS
80 Adnan Bujak (#361) M 26-35 Konjic Trci 0 km DNS
81 Alis Halilovic (#33) M 26-35 0 km DNS
82 Almir Sivić-Softić (#88) M 26-35 0 km DNS
83 Amar Bajrovic (#146) M 26-35 0 km DNS
84 Dejan Jakeljic (#74) M 26-35 ARK Gradiska 0 km DNS

85 Dino Osmanlic (#98) M 26-35 Jumper Rekreacija
Zenica Jrz 0 km DNS

86 Edin Licina (#56) M 26-35 0 km DNS



Rank Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
87 Edin Lukovac (#321) M 26-35 0 km DNS
88 Emir Ćerimagić (#393) M 26-35 0 km DNS
89 Haris Sehic (#60) M 26-35 Kk.konjic 0 km DNS
90 Kenan Hadzic (#171) M 26-35 #tito 0 km DNS
91 Mahir Mujić (#22) M 26-35 NGO Marathon Sarajevo 0 km DNS
92 Nedim Sabljica (#46) M 26-35 - 0 km DNS
93 Omer Husić (#28) M 26-35 0 km DNS
94 Omer Tatar (#355) M 26-35 0 km DNS
95 Radoš Đukić (#68) M 26-35 0 km DNS
96 Tarik Vukas (#135) M 26-35 - 0 km DNS

Konjic 10k Kategorija: M 36-45
Rank Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Ersan Bijedić (#200) M 36-45 Moje Trčanje -
Www.trcanje.net 10 km 03:52 0:38:36

2 Erdin Hastor (#333) M 36-45 10 km 04:04 0:40:35
3 Evel Imamovic (#345) M 36-45 Triatlon Klub Tuzla 10 km 04:25 0:44:13
4 Edin Pašić (#75) M 36-45 10 km 04:26 0:44:18
5 Adi Cucak (#118) M 36-45 Sanus Motus 10 km 04:39 0:46:27
6 Bedrudin Brljavac (#59) M 36-45 10 km 04:40 0:46:36
7 Kenan Halvadzija (#205) M 36-45 10 km 04:40 0:46:38
8 Zoran Marković (#155) M 36-45 Zenica Trči 10 km 04:44 0:47:18
9 Eldin Mujanović (#161) M 36-45 Ark Rekreativci Tuzla 10 km 04:46 0:47:39
10 Dino Tabakovic (#380) M 36-45 10 km 04:46 0:47:41
11 Damir Sabanovic (#148) M 36-45 10 km 04:51 0:48:29
12 Arnel Kalusic (#302) M 36-45 AK 10 km 04:53 0:48:52
13 Zufer Garaplija (#30) M 36-45 ARL 10 km 04:53 0:48:53
14 Jelle Scherpereel (#48) M 36-45 10 km 04:56 0:49:16
15 Mirsad Okanovic (#322) M 36-45 10 km 04:56 0:49:24
16 Mirza Aščić (#112) M 36-45 Nova Vita 10 km 04:57 0:49:26
17 Ivan Brcic (#231) M 36-45 Kiseljak 10 km 05:02 0:50:16
18 Nedim Ajanić (#320) M 36-45 10 km 05:05 0:50:50
19 Nebojša Račić (#342) M 36-45 Ark Rekreativci Tuzla 10 km 05:05 0:50:52
20 Boris Pandza (#203) M 36-45 Ero Travel 10 km 05:06 0:50:59
21 Nedeljko Šimić (#230) M 36-45 10 km 05:06 0:51:03
22 Nihad Skaljo (#301) M 36-45 AK 7x Zenica 10 km 05:07 0:51:09
23 Jasmin Buturović (#9) M 36-45 IND 10 km 05:08 0:51:20
24 Abdulah Ljevaković (#190) M 36-45 10 km 05:08 0:51:24
25 Maid Klepo (#6) M 36-45 10 km 05:10 0:51:35
26 Admir Kadić (#262) M 36-45 10 km 05:10 0:51:37

27 Bojan Andrić (#116) M 36-45 Škola Trčanja Sanus
Motus/hpd Prenj 1933 10 km 05:18 0:52:59

28 Čedomir Ikić (#70) M 36-45 10 km 05:28 0:54:40
29 Edin Mašić (#360) M 36-45 Tkd 10 km 05:29 0:54:53
30 Davor Cilenšek (#232) M 36-45 10 km 05:31 0:55:07
31 Zoran Mitrovic (#372) M 36-45 10 km 05:31 0:55:13
32 Luka Božić (#120) M 36-45 Sanus Motus 10 km 05:35 0:55:48
33 Elvedin Hasanovic (#104) M 36-45 10 km 05:40 0:56:36
34 Jasmin Čabaravdić (#108) M 36-45 10 km 05:40 0:56:40
35 Edin Badžak (#117) M 36-45 Xx 10 km 05:41 0:56:52
36 Ernad Bešlagić (#106) M 36-45 Zenicatrci 10 km 05:47 0:57:54
37 Damir Vrabac (#281) M 36-45 10 km 05:51 0:58:30
38 Denis Šehic (#121) M 36-45 10 km 05:52 0:58:44
39 Armin Curic (#83) M 36-45 Sanus Motus 10 km 05:54 0:59:05
40 Najdan Talam (#188) M 36-45 10 km 05:55 0:59:09
41 Ajdin Begic (#64) M 36-45 10 km 06:02 1:00:20
42 Savo Simić (#165) M 36-45 - 10 km 06:20 1:03:21
43 Vedran Rodić (#349) M 36-45 #tito 10 km 06:31 1:05:07



Rank Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

44 Dubravko Simunovic (#149) M 36-45 Skola Trcanja Sanus
Motus 10 km 06:38 1:06:24

45 Almin Mulabegoviic (#263) M 36-45 #tito 10 km 06:39 1:06:32
46 Sead Sahinpasic (#223) M 36-45 #tito 10 km 06:41 1:06:53
47 Adis Muhibic (#199) M 36-45 ARK- Konjic Trči 10 km 06:45 1:07:34
48 Admir Husika (#256) M 36-45 10 km 07:28 1:14:45
49 Admir Hadžić (#119) M 36-45 Škola Trčanja Goražde 10 km 07:30 1:15:04
50 Ermin Ništović (#125) M 36-45 #tito 10 km 07:33 1:15:29
51 Senad Bajric (#212) M 36-45 10 km 07:34 1:15:38
52 Adem Djonko (#220) M 36-45 #tito 10 km 07:40 1:16:45
53 Emir Ahmic (#192) M 36-45 Zenica Trci 10 km 08:07 1:21:09
54 Adnan Zaimovic (#95) M 36-45 SD Winner 0 km DNS
55 Alis Boloban (#115) M 36-45 0 km DNS
56 Amel Šišić (#109) M 36-45 Zenicatrci 0 km DNS
57 Darko Lončar (#340) M 36-45 NGT DeČki U Plavom 0 km DNS
58 Ismet Hurić (#335) M 36-45 0 km DNS
59 Jasmin Porobic (#388) M 36-45 0 km DNS
60 Josip Baban (#315) M 36-45 Neretva Run 0 km DNS
61 Muhidin Husejnovic (#177) M 36-45 FA Academica 0 km DNS
62 Ramiz Bećirović (#183) M 36-45 ARK Rekreativac Tuzla 0 km DNS

63 Samir Škrobo (#398) M 36-45 Atletski Klub "banja
Luka" 0 km DNS

Konjic 10k Kategorija: M 46-55
Rank Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Mirzet Halilovic (#100) M 46-55 Ark Rekreativci Tuzla 10 km 04:07 0:41:08

2 Almir Đuhera (#11) M 46-55 BURT -bosnian Ultra
Running Team 10 km 04:40 0:46:45

3 Emir Živojević (#338) M 46-55 10 km 04:51 0:48:33
4 Djani Kosovic (#76) M 46-55 Sanus Motus 10 km 04:54 0:49:01
5 Senad Arnautovic (#300) M 46-55 10 km 04:57 0:49:28
6 Zeljko Madzar (#329) M 46-55 10 km 04:58 0:49:41
7 Eldin Hadzic (#44) M 46-55 Ilijas 10 km 05:12 0:51:55
8 Omic Sanel (#381) M 46-55 10 km 05:20 0:53:21
9 Saban Alic (#307) M 46-55 10 km 05:26 0:54:22
10 Samir Krivošija (#184) M 46-55 ARK Rekreativac Tuzla 10 km 05:28 0:54:39
11 Saudin Bajtarevic (#207) M 46-55 KK Kakanj 10 km 05:34 0:55:44
12 Nermin Smajić (#143) M 46-55 10 km 05:50 0:58:15
13 Denis Pavlovic (#314) M 46-55 Neretva Run 10 km 06:02 1:00:24
14 Ahmed Ćuprija (#130) M 46-55 #tito 10 km 06:43 1:07:06
15 Hajrija Karadarević (#245) M 46-55 10 km 06:44 1:07:18
16 Amra Deljkovic (#296) M 46-55 TiTo 10 km 07:06 1:10:55

17 Karlo Golemac (#150) M 46-55 Škola Trčanja Sanus
Motus Mostar 10 km 07:08 1:11:16

18 Dražen Šunjić (#269) M 46-55 Kcipt Samobor 0 km DNS
19 Eldin Vladovic (#347) M 46-55 Individualno 0 km DNS
20 Himzo Sabic (#239) M 46-55 AL Bihac 0 km DNS
21 Ismir Omeragic (#400) M 46-55 0 km DNS
22 Miralem Šahman (#334) M 46-55 Maglaj Run Club 0 km DNS
23 Oliver Cule (#394) M 46-55 0 km DNS

Konjic 10k Kategorija: M 55+
Rank Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Zoran Dedic (#244) M 55+ N/A 10 km 04:27 0:44:33
2 Željo Bošnjak (#204) M 55+ 10 km 04:34 0:45:35
3 Velid Gagula (#226) M 55+ Ind 10 km 04:51 0:48:28
4 Alija Jakić (#378) M 55+ Ozone Gym LjubuŠki 10 km 05:12 0:52:05



Rank Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
5 Kovac Mirza (#384) M 55+ 10 km 05:18 0:52:56
6 Muhamed Omic (#337) M 55+ 10 km 05:31 0:55:10
7 Nermin Grebović (#162) M 55+ - 10 km 05:37 0:56:10
8 Zihnija Durgut (#57) M 55+ 10 km 05:45 0:57:32
9 Ante Tomic (#369) M 55+ Leopard 10 km 05:50 0:58:24

Konjic 10k Kategorija: Ž 25-
Rank Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Alma Hrnjic (#309) Ž 25- AK Novi Grad
Sarajevo 10 km 04:11 0:41:51

2 Michaela Kordić (#255) Ž 25- 10 km 05:07 0:51:14

3 Amina Mustafić (#310) Ž 25- ARK Rekreativci
Tuzla 10 km 05:32 0:55:20

4 Emina Hasečić (#277) Ž 25- 10 km 05:53 0:58:51
5 Nejra Pindžo (#318) Ž 25- / 10 km 05:55 0:59:08
6 Almasa Hodžić (#173) Ž 25- #tito 10 km 06:17 1:02:51
7 Vedrana Stojkić (#103) Ž 25- Sanus Motus 10 km 06:21 1:03:29

8 Jelena Galić (#151) Ž 25- Škola Trčanja Sanus
Motus 10 km 06:24 1:03:55

9 Milomirka Vranjes (#324) Ž 25- #tito 10 km 06:28 1:04:42
10 Nejla Muratovic (#291) Ž 25- Trčanje I To 10 km 06:42 1:07:02
11 Nejla Graho (#7) Ž 25- 10 km 06:57 1:09:32
12 Ena Hasković (#270) Ž 25- / 10 km 07:00 1:09:59
13 Elza Kalac (#238) Ž 25- Tito 10 km 07:04 1:10:39
14 Nermana Arnautović (#265) Ž 25- 10 km 07:07 1:11:10
15 Sumeja Muharemović (#176) Ž 25- #tito 10 km 07:27 1:14:34
16 Lajla Bajric (#214) Ž 25- 10 km 07:34 1:15:36
17 Ajda Bajric (#213) Ž 25- 10 km 07:34 1:15:37
18 Ena Šahinović (#344) Ž 25- 10 km 07:45 1:17:27
19 Lejla Eminović (#208) Ž 25- 10 km 07:48 1:17:55
20 Fatima Hujdur (#124) Ž 25- #tito 10 km 07:55 1:19:09
21 Melika Ašćerić (#182) Ž 25- #tito 10 km 08:57 1:29:29
22 Almedina Kevilj (#330) Ž 25- Kakanj Za 5 10 km 09:18 1:32:59
23 Aida Lalić (#147) Ž 25- 0 km DNS
24 Medina Stupar (#250) Ž 25- 0 km DNS
25 Samra Alebić (#179) Ž 25- / 0 km DNS

Konjic 10k Kategorija: Ž 26-35
Rank Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Jasmina Sinanovic (#71) Ž 26-35 IND 10 km 04:48 0:48:02
2 Mia Sotonica (#264) Ž 26-35 10 km 05:07 0:51:07
3 Belma Baralija (#113) Ž 26-35 10 km 05:15 0:52:33

4 Irma Kristić (#66) Ž 26-35 Škola Trčanja
Sanus Motus 10 km 05:19 0:53:08

5 Irena Jogunčić (#341) Ž 26-35 ARK Rekreativci
Tuzla 10 km 05:24 0:53:59

6 Nudzejma Softić (#123) Ž 26-35 Trčanje I To 10 km 05:27 0:54:26

7 Daniela Omejc (#107) Ž 26-35 Škola Trcanja
Sanus Motus 10 km 05:31 0:55:11

8 Samra Dzubur (#373) Ž 26-35 Vucko Trail 10 km 05:38 0:56:24
9 Amela Bambur (#174) Ž 26-35 #trcanje I To 10 km 05:39 0:56:31
10 Samira Špago (#240) Ž 26-35 #tito 10 km 05:40 0:56:45
11 Naila Muratović (#36) Ž 26-35 Zenica Trči 10 km 05:42 0:56:57
12 Adla Kahrić (#195) Ž 26-35 Trčanje I To 10 km 05:44 0:57:18

13 Nefisa Omerkic (#343) Ž 26-35 ARK Rekreativci
Tuzla 10 km 05:44 0:57:18

14 Nataša Zlomislić (#215) Ž 26-35 Sanus Motus
Mostar 10 km 05:47 0:57:51



Rank Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
15 Nasiha Hadžijahić (#169) Ž 26-35 #tito 10 km 05:49 0:58:06
16 Selma Merdan (#326) Ž 26-35 Tito 10 km 05:52 0:58:39
17 Ajla Ziga (#73) Ž 26-35 10 km 05:53 0:58:46
18 Marija Bender (#209) Ž 26-35 Sanus Motus 10 km 05:57 0:59:30

19 Lidija Sunjic (#47) Ž 26-35 Sanus Motus
Mostar 10 km 05:59 0:59:49

20 Alma Ribić (#52) Ž 26-35 10 km 05:59 0:59:50
21 Ivana Ferkovic (#386) Ž 26-35 10 km 06:03 1:00:26
22 Ivana Karajčić (#304) Ž 26-35 10 km 06:03 1:00:29
23 Semsa Gacic (#131) Ž 26-35 Zenica Trči 10 km 06:07 1:01:14

24 Majda Gracic (#351) Ž 26-35 ARK Rekreativci
Tuzla 10 km 06:08 1:01:25

25 Mia Lešić (#298) Ž 26-35 ARK Rekreativci
Tuzla 10 km 06:29 1:04:49

26 Emina Čizmić (#12) Ž 26-35 10 km 06:30 1:04:58
27 Lejla Kadic (#397) Ž 26-35 10 km 06:31 1:05:14
28 Ivana Cvitković (#234) Ž 26-35 Sanus Motus 10 km 06:37 1:06:07

29 Anita Lučić (#80) Ž 26-35 Škola Trčanja
Sanus Motus 10 km 06:38 1:06:24

30 Aida Omerović (#34) Ž 26-35 Pd Plasa 10 km 06:44 1:07:19
31 Samra Svraka (#127) Ž 26-35 #tito 10 km 06:45 1:07:27
32 Ivana Gudelj (#27) Ž 26-35 Hpd Biokovo 10 km 06:45 1:07:29
33 Amila Pirija (#260) Ž 26-35 10 km 06:46 1:07:38

34 Belma Kadic (#20) Ž 26-35 Ngo Marathon
Sarajevo 10 km 06:46 1:07:45

35 Emina Botulja (#242) Ž 26-35 #tito 10 km 06:52 1:08:35
36 Aldijana Žuljević (#285) Ž 26-35 10 km 07:04 1:10:41

37 Marina Kresic (#218) Ž 26-35 Škola Trčanja
Sanus Motus 10 km 07:08 1:11:15

38 Bojana Djurdjevic (#40) Ž 26-35 Trcanje I To 10 km 07:08 1:11:20
39 Ema Turkovic (#392) Ž 26-35 10 km 07:09 1:11:26
40 Anesa Mešić (#233) Ž 26-35 10 km 07:09 1:11:27
41 Selma Špago (#243) Ž 26-35 #tito 10 km 07:22 1:13:45
42 Vedrana Bijedic (#217) Ž 26-35 #tito 10 km 07:27 1:14:28
43 Nermana Ništović (#126) Ž 26-35 #tito 10 km 07:33 1:15:29
44 Maida Krzovic (#132) Ž 26-35 Trcanje I To 10 km 07:34 1:15:38

45 Dzevahira Smriko-Ahmic
(#241) Ž 26-35 10 km 08:07 1:21:08

46 Naida Pervan (#8) Ž 26-35 10 km 08:53 1:28:52
47 Amila Šabotić (#53) Ž 26-35 Ngo 0 km DNS
48 Anida Sabanovic (#110) Ž 26-35 Zenicatrci 0 km DNS
49 Azra Šabanović (#138) Ž 26-35 #tito 0 km DNS

50 Azra Tabaković (#63) Ž 26-35 Porodica
Challenge 0 km DNS

51 Džana Avdić (#101) Ž 26-35 Tkt 0 km DNS
52 Emina Mujić (#54) Ž 26-35 0 km DNS
53 Gracija Kvesić (#332) Ž 26-35 0 km DNS
54 Lejla Crnica (#140) Ž 26-35 Trčanje I To 0 km DNS
55 Lidija Lovrić (#227) Ž 26-35 Sanus Motus 0 km DNS
56 Maida Ibrahimović (#69) Ž 26-35 Challenge 0 km DNS
57 Nataša Šobot (#385) Ž 26-35 0 km DNS
58 Sanja Začinović (#216) Ž 26-35 Sanus Motus 0 km DNS
59 Saudina Zaimović (#370) Ž 26-35 0 km DNS

Konjic 10k Kategorija: Ž 36-45
Rank Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Hanifa Terzić (#374) Ž 36-45 10 km 04:19 0:43:07
2 Mirela Čučak (#235) Ž 36-45 Mostarrunners 10 km 04:40 0:46:44

3 Anita Miškić (#82) Ž 36-45 Škola Trčanja Sanus
Motus, Mostar 10 km 05:19 0:53:14



Rank Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
4 Zenaida Mašić (#364) Ž 36-45 TKD Bugojno 10 km 05:30 0:55:05

5 Renata Šušnjar (#72) Ž 36-45 Škola Trčanja Sanus
Motus Mostar 10 km 05:35 0:55:47

6 Sanda Silic (#81) Ž 36-45 Sanus Motus 10 km 05:35 0:55:48

7 Ermina Gakić-Kulenović
(#134) Ž 36-45 TiTo 10 km 05:36 0:55:55

8 Erna Glekner (#90) Ž 36-45 Sanus Motus Mostar 10 km 05:48 0:57:55
9 Sanela Ferhatovic (#326) Ž 36-45 Tito 10 km 05:52 0:58:39

10 Marina Loncar (#91) Ž 36-45 Skola Trcanja Sanus
Motus Mostar 10 km 05:57 0:59:30

11 Mirjana Pavlović (#89) Ž 36-45 Škola Trčanja Sanus
Motus 10 km 05:57 0:59:32

12 Vedrana Božić (#358) Ž 36-45 10 km 06:04 1:00:40
13 Gordana Djonlaga (#236) Ž 36-45 Sanus Motus 10 km 06:05 1:00:47
14 Ozrenka Barbaric (#201) Ž 36-45 Sanja Motus 10 km 06:06 1:01:02

15 Belma Krpo (#37) Ž 36-45 NGO Marathon
Sarajevo 10 km 06:12 1:01:55

16 Sanja Tipurić-Spužević (#85) Ž 36-45 Škola Trčanja Sanus
Motus 10 km 06:13 1:02:08

17 Dženana Ivković (#359) Ž 36-45 10 km 06:17 1:02:47

18 Anela Topčagić (#367) Ž 36-45 NGO Sarajevo
Marathon 10 km 06:21 1:03:29

19 Ivana Śimić (#368) Ž 36-45 NGO Marathon
Sarajevo 10 km 06:21 1:03:30

20 Adrijana Novak-Juka (#224) Ž 36-45 Sanus Motus 10 km 06:21 1:03:31

21 Magdalena Žilić (#84) Ž 36-45 Škola Trčanja Sanus
Motus Mostar 10 km 06:35 1:05:46

22 Ivana Kolobaric (#78) Ž 36-45 Sanus Motus 10 km 06:35 1:05:47
23 Selma Salčin (#261) Ž 36-45 Sanus Motus Mostar 10 km 06:38 1:06:20

24 Vanja Krešić (#228) Ž 36-45 Škola Trčanja Sanus
Motus Mostar 10 km 06:38 1:06:21

25 Hasna Efendira (#275) Ž 36-45 Tito 10 km 06:38 1:06:22

26 Tanja Šilić (#79) Ž 36-45 Škola Trčanja Sanus
Motus Mostar 10 km 06:38 1:06:22

27 Marija Stojanovski (#229) Ž 36-45 Sanus Motus 10 km 06:38 1:06:24
28 Emina Imamovic (#186) Ž 36-45 Zenica Trci 10 km 06:42 1:07:04
29 Jasmina Hasanović (#105) Ž 36-45 #tito 10 km 06:42 1:07:05
30 Elvira Šehić (#122) Ž 36-45 10 km 06:48 1:08:00
31 Aida Turalic (#348) Ž 36-45 10 km 06:54 1:08:57
32 Irem Silajdžić (#129) Ž 36-45 #tito 10 km 07:00 1:09:57
33 Amela Huković (#35) Ž 36-45 #tito 10 km 07:05 1:10:46
34 Amila Spahić (#26) Ž 36-45 Zenica Trči 10 km 07:05 1:10:50
35 Suada Magrđija (#139) Ž 36-45 Trčanje I To 10 km 07:05 1:10:52
36 Amna Goga (#21) Ž 36-45 10 km 07:15 1:12:26
37 Sunčica Kragulj (#266) Ž 36-45 10 km 07:20 1:13:25
38 Edita Bajric (#362) Ž 36-45 KA Plus 10 km 07:34 1:15:36
39 Šejla Šećibović (#3) Ž 36-45 TiTo 10 km 07:36 1:16:01
40 Alisa Teletovic (#157) Ž 36-45 10 km 07:42 1:17:00
41 Ajla Djonko (#219) Ž 36-45 #tito 10 km 07:44 1:17:17
42 Dženita Olević-Džano (#153) Ž 36-45 #tito 10 km 08:11 1:21:48
43 Šejla Rihter (#142) Ž 36-45 10 km 08:52 1:28:37
44 Irma Zerdo (#225) Ž 36-45 #tito 10 km 09:21 1:33:32
45 Aida Jotanovic (#258) Ž 36-45 NGO Maraton 0 km DNS
46 Aida Đulić (#160) Ž 36-45 #tito 0 km DNS
47 Amila Huskic (#382) Ž 36-45 0 km DNS
48 Amna Zuban (#191) Ž 36-45 #tito 0 km DNS
49 Azra Muminovic (#395) Ž 36-45 0 km DNS
50 Bedrija Topoljak (#102) Ž 36-45 Zenica Trči 0 km DNS
51 Enida Omerbegovic (#185) Ž 36-45 Ark Rekreativci 0 km DNS
52 Enisa Bajraktarevic (#253) Ž 36-45 Škola Trčanja Klix 0 km DNS
53 Lejla Puhalo (#259) Ž 36-45 0 km DNS
54 Mariana Kukric (#375) Ž 36-45 Vucko Trail 0 km DNS



Rank Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
55 Selma Besic (#379) Ž 36-45 0 km DNS

Konjic 10k Kategorija: Ž 46-55
Rank Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Lejla Kosovic (#77) Ž 46-55 Sanus Motus 10 km 05:46 0:57:41
2 Mirsada Jahic (#189) Ž 46-55 ARK Rekrearivci Tuzla 10 km 06:04 1:00:37
3 Fatima Kadić (#308) Ž 46-55 10 km 06:27 1:04:30
4 Marina Stojkić (#354) Ž 46-55 10 km 06:28 1:04:35
5 Nevena Matković (#353) Ž 46-55 10 km 06:28 1:04:35
6 Snježana Jurilj (#86) Ž 46-55 Sanus Motus 10 km 06:38 1:06:23
7 Branka Marjanović (#274) Ž 46-55 Zenica TrČi 10 km 06:47 1:07:49
8 Vera Cavlina (#180) Ž 46-55 #tito 10 km 07:45 1:17:26
9 Alma Jusufbegović (#16) Ž 46-55 0 km DNS
10 Hamija Vehabović (#187) Ž 46-55 Zenica Trči 0 km DNS
11 Sabina Ismić (#159) Ž 46-55 Zenica Trči 0 km DNS

Konjic 10k Kategorija: Ž 55+
Rank Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Hajrija Ajdince (#145) Ž 55+ Zenica Trči 10 km 06:07 1:01:12


